
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity

FaithWrks
&Outreach

2024 2023 2022 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts

Outreach Other
Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

North Peel

Christ Church, Bolton 266,423 7,356 6,535 0 1,795 99 0 0 0 134,233 75,138 250,809 153,393 37,888 3,157116,405
Christ Church, Brampton 418,118 12,955 3,580 13,725 18,575 232,763 255,705 306,315 264,928 65,437 5,453136,520
Holy Family, Heart Lake (Brampton) 252,610 13,113 2,450 0 13,477 165 0 0 0 134,370 121,372 94,014 116,585 28,796 2,40089,035
St. Hugh and St. Edmund 186,905 10,790 1,515 4,800 400 9,381 58,606 67,150 51,268 59,008 14,575 1,215101,413
St. James the Apostle, Brampton 238,213 5,361 3,937 1,280 159,613 143,823 69,413 124,283 30,698 2,55868,022
St. James, Caledon East 211,764 1,740 1,805 0 8,572 1,930 0 0 0 97,995 96,805 126,631 107,144 26,465 2,20599,722
St. Joseph of Nazareth, Bramalea 242,014 1,220 862 25,431 113,715 99,236 103,899 105,617 26,087 2,174100,786
St. Jude, Bramalea North 185,922 140 962 0 1,060 2,997 0 16,735 1,807 68,757 63,368 78,356 70,160 17,330 1,44493,464

Total: North Peel 2,001,969

51,455

22,004

5,662

65,740

14,572 18,575 1,807

1,000,052

922,597

1,080,705

1,001,118

247,276

20,606

805,367

R16: 2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION - 9/25/25

To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.




