

2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION

Based on Churchwardens' Parochial Returns

Diocese of Toronto Anglican Church of Canada TOTOTICO, OIN WISC ILES													Allotment Rate 24.70%			
		Restricted Funds - Receipts					Expense Deductions				Assessable Income				Amount Due By	
			Outreach			Other		Pastoral Staff		her	Assessable illculle		Three	Amount Due By		
Deanery	Total	Special	Faith	Grants	Memorial /Bequest	Capital + Our Faith Our Hope	Clergy	Laity		FaithWrks &Outreach	2024	2023	2022	Year Average	Year	Month
Congregation	Income	Purpose	Works													
North Peel																
Christ Church, Bolton	266,423	7,356	6.535	0	1,795	99	116,405	0	0	0 0	134,233	75,138	250.809	153,393	37,888	3,157
Christ Church, Brampton	418.118	12.955	3.580		13.725		136.520	18.575			232.763	255.705	306.315	264.928	65.437	5.453
Holy Family, Heart Lake (Brampton)	252.610	13.113	2.450	0	13.477	165	89.035	0	0	0 0	134.370	121.372	94.014	116.585	28.796	2.400
St. Hugh and St. Edmund	186,905	10.790	1.515	4.800	400	9,381	101,413				58.606	67.150	51,268	59.008	14,575	1.215
St. James the Apostle, Brampton	238.213	5.361	3.937		1.280		68.022				159.613	143.823	69.413	124.283	30.698	2.558
St. James, Caledon East	211,764	1.740	1.805	0	8.572	1.930	99.722	0	0	0 0	97.995	96.805	126.631	107,144	26,465	2,205
St. Joseph of Nazareth, Bramalea	242,014		1,220	862	25,431		100.786				113,715	99.236	103.899	105,617	26,087	2,174
St. Jude, Bramalea North	185.922	140	962	0	1.060	2.997	93.464	0	16.735	1.807	68.757	63.368	78.356	70.160	17.330	1.444
Total: North Peel	2.001.969		22.004		65.740		805.367				1.000.052		1.080.705		247.276	
		51.455		5.662		14.572		18.575		1.807		922.597		1,001,118		20.606

To calculate "Assessable Income" for 2026, subtract all "Restricted Fund-Receipts" and "Expense Deductions" from "Total Income". The "Amount Due" is calculated by multiplying the "Three Year Average" by the "Allotment Rate".